Junior League of Pensacola 2016 West Garden Street Pensacola, FL 32502



Brooke Potrzeba 850-380-5867 diapers@juniorleagueofpensacola.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

JUNIOR LEAGUE OF PENSACOLA TO HOST DIAPER DRIVE-UP DISTRIBUTION EVENT

A public drive-up diaper distribution event for families and caregivers of young children who are experiencing financial hardship.

Who: The Junior League of Pensacola What: Diaper Drive-Up Distribution

When: Sunday, October 3, 2021 1pm - 3pm

Where: Junior League of Pensacola

2016 West Garden Street, Pensacola, FL 32502

The Junior League of Pensacola (JULEP) is hosting their inaugural public drive-up diaper distribution event outside of the JULEP Office (2016 West Garden St) on Sunday, October 3, 2021, thanks to support from Baptist Health Care and Sunshine Health. The event will take place from 1:00 PM until 3:00 PM while supplies last.

This event takes place during National Diaper Need Awareness Week, September 27 - October 3, which aims to draw attention to the issue of diaper need in the United States.

To ensure participant safety, this event cannot accommodate walk-up participants. No registration is needed to receive diapers during this drive-up event. Parents and caregivers will have the option of choosing the size of diapers (size newborn – size 7.) Pull-ups, training underwear, or adult size diapers will not be available at this event.

Diaper insecurity is a new initiative of the Junior League of Pensacola. Supplies will only be distributed to the public during this event.

For more information please visit https://pensacola.jl.org/diapers/

###

About Junior League of Pensacola

The Junior League is one of the oldest, largest, and most effective women's volunteer organizations in the world, encompassing 140,000 women in 291 Leagues in four countries. The Junior League of Pensacola has been a driving force behind the initiatives and institutions that make our community a greater place to live since 1956. Comprised of more than 400 volunteers, The Junior League of Pensacola, Inc. is a non-profit organization of women dedicated to promoting volunteerism, developing the potential of women and making a difference in the lives of others, with the mission of "Women Building Better Communities." Learn more on Facebook, or juniorleagueofpensacola.org.